June 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 002300

Account: 453207  Investigation of the Status of New

POSTAGE 0620 D 06/20/2023 $0.98
POSTAGE 0628 D 06/28/2023 $0.98
POSTAGE 0628 D 06/28/2023 S0.74
POSTAGE 0628 D 06/28/2023 S0.74
Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 453207 $3.44
Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 002300 $3.44
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June 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 007800
Account: 544017 VT Upward Bound/ TRIO serving South

POSTAGE 0620 D 06/20/2023 S0.74
Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 544017 $S0.74
Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 007800 S0.74

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 2 of 5



June 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 008700
Account: 549911  CONTINUATION PROPOSAL FOR THE TRAIN

POSTAGE 0614 D 06/14/2023 S0.74
Total Transactions for FUND CODE: 549911 $S0.74
Total Transactions for ORG CODE: 008700 S0.74
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June 2023

Organization: 082503

Account: 655253

rptStateP10Billing v1

POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Sports Medicine

0615
0620
0620
0629
0629

O O O O O

Total Transactions for FUND CODE:

Total Transactions for ORG CODE:

06/15/2023
06/20/2023
06/20/2023
06/29/2023
06/29/2023

655253

082503

$0.74
$0.74
$0.74
$0.35
$0.74

$3.31
$3.31
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June 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Report Total Transactions: $8.23
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