### June 2023

## Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

### Organization: 002300

Account: 453207 Investigation of the Status of New

POSTAGE	0620	D	06/20/2023	\$0.98
POSTAGE	0628	D	06/28/2023	\$0.98
POSTAGE	0628	D	06/28/2023	\$0.74
POSTAGE	0628	D	06/28/2023	\$0.74

Total Transactions for FUND CODE:	453207	\$3.44
Total Transactions for ORG CODE:	002300	\$3.44

# June 2023 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

### Organization: 007800

Account: 544017	VT Upward Bound/	'TRIO serving South
-----------------	------------------	---------------------

POSTAGE	0620	D	06/20/2023	\$0.74
	Total Transac	tions for FUND CODE:	544017	\$0.74
	Total Transa	ctions for ORG CODE:	007800	\$0.74

Organization: 008700

POSTAGE	0614	D	06/14/2023	\$0.74
	Total Transac	ctions for FUND CODE:	549911	\$0.74
	Total Transa	ctions for ORG CODE:	008700	\$0.74

#### Organization: 082503

Account: 655253	Sports Medicine			
POSTAGE	0615	D	06/15/2023	\$0.74
POSTAGE	0620	D	06/20/2023	\$0.74
POSTAGE	0620	D	06/20/2023	\$0.74
POSTAGE	0629	D	06/29/2023	\$0.35
POSTAGE	0629	D	06/29/2023	\$0.74
	Total Transac	tions for FUN	ID CODE: 655253	\$3.31

Total Transactions for ORG CODE:	082503	\$3.31

**Report Total Transactions:** 

\$8.23